(\ Comox Valley

Area

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

Development Variance
Permit

Home Occupation

MOTI Subdivision
Referral

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Provincial Referrals and
Leases

Rezoning Applications

File Number

DV 5A 18

HO 2A 18
01488 A 18

DP 12C 18

DP 13C 18

DP 14C 18

1004077 C 18

RZ 3C 18

Application Date

4/10/2018

4/3/2018
4/9/2018

4/10/2018

4/17/2018

4/24/2018

4/16/2018

4/9/2018

Civic Address

Lot 50 Tozer Rd

3764 Minto Rd
5819 Tipton Rd

8740 OYSTER RIVER WAY

2317 CATHERWOOD RD
VoJ1J3

1811 HAMPSHIRE RD

FORBIDDEN PLATEAU RD

New Planning Applications Received - April 2018

Description

Application for a proposed height increase from 6.0 metres to 7.0 metres for a partially constructed
accessory building

5 bedroom B & B in the principal dwelling

Conventional 2 Lot Subdivision Application
Residential development of a lot within 30 metres of two ditches

Replacing modular house with new modular house within 30m of watercourse

Construction of a single detached dwelling within 30.0 metres of a watercourse

Approval for Changes In and About a Stream Under Section 11 of the Water Sustainability Act

Construction of bedload trap at a gravel bar in the channel of Dove Creek to prevent bedload (gravels to
boulders), originating from two recent upstream landslides

Application to re-zone from RU-20 to permit minimum lot area of 4.0 ha



