

New Planning Applications Received - April 2018

Area	Application Type	File Number	Application Date	Civic Address	Description
Α	Development Variance Permit	DV 5A 18	4/10/2018	Lot 50 Tozer Rd	Application for a proposed height increase from 6.0 metres to 7.0 metres for a partially constructed accessory building
Α	Home Occupation	HO 2A 18	4/3/2018	3764 Minto Rd	5 bedroom B & B in the principal dwelling
Α	MOTI Subdivision Referral	01488 A 18	4/9/2018	5819 Tipton Rd	Conventional 2 Lot Subdivision Application
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 12C 18	4/10/2018	8740 OYSTER RIVER WAY	Residential development of a lot within 30 metres of two ditches
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 13C 18	4/17/2018	2317 CATHERWOOD RD V9J1J3	Replacing modular house with new modular house within 30m of watercourse
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 14C 18	4/24/2018	1811 HAMPSHIRE RD	Construction of a single detached dwelling within 30.0 metres of a watercourse
С	Provincial Referrals and Leases	1004077 C 18	4/16/2018		Approval for Changes In and About a Stream Under Section 11 of the Water Sustainability Act
					Construction of bedload trap at a gravel bar in the channel of Dove Creek to prevent bedload (gravels to boulders), originating from two recent upstream landslides
С	Rezoning Applications	RZ 3C 18	4/9/2018	FORBIDDEN PLATEAU RD	Application to re-zone from RU-20 to permit minimum lot area of 4.0 ha